
Audrine™ by Studio McGee
Wire sink basket for Audrine farmhouse kitchen sink

K-36250-PC and 36251-PC
K-36794

Features
• Designed in collaboration with Studio McGee
• Fits securely on the sink ledge of select Audrine by Studio

McGee workstation kitchen sinks
• Use for rinsing and draining produce or air-drying dishes

Codes/Standards
None Applicable

KOHLER® One-Year Limited
Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.

Available Colors/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

Color Code Description

NY Dune

1LG Cloud White
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Audrine™ by Studio McGee
Wire sink basket for Audrine farmhouse kitchen sink

K-36250-PC and 36251-PC
K-36794

19-3/8" (492 mm)

16-11/16" 
(424 mm)

5-9/16" 
(141 mm)

6-1/16" 
(154 mm)

3-15/16" 
(100 mm)

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
Material: Stainless Steel

Notes
Install this product according to the installation
guide.
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